Economic Opportunity and Empowerment Program

m King County

King County Empowerment Advisory Board

October 22, 2015
4:30pm - 6:30pm
King County Courthouse Technology Courtroom Room E-854 - 8th Floor
516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Time
4:30 pm
4:35

4:40

4:45

5:00

5:15

6:25

6:30 pm

[tem
Welcome
Introductions

Empowerment Advisory Board (EAB)
Purpose + Schedule

Report out from One-on-Ones

Overview:
Oversight and Compliance Approaches

Board Activity/Feedback:
Compliance approach in CFJC project

Wrap-up / Next Steps

Adjourn

Next meeting: November 5, 2015 4:30pm — 6:30pm

King County Courthouse E942 — 9" Floor

Materials Incl:
October 22, 2075 Issue Brief
October 8, 2075 Meeting Summary

King County Construction Contract General Terms and Condiitions (Section 00700)

BDS

PLANNING & URBAN DESIGN

Action

Information

Information

Discussion

Information

Discussion

Information

&|ntelligent Partnerships

Capturing Opportunity Through Collabaration

Lead
Sandy Hanks, King County
Brian Scott, Facilitator

Brian

Kate Nolan, CBE

Daniel Villao

Brian

Brian & Daniel

CBE STRATEGIC

=




