Economic Opportunity and Empowerment Program



King County Empowerment Advisory Board

October 22, 2015 4:30pm – 6:30pm

King County Courthouse Technology Courtroom Room E-854 - 8th Floor

516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Time	Item	Action	Lead
4:30 pm	Welcome		Sandy Hanks, King County
4:35	Introductions	Information	Brian Scott, Facilitator
4:40	Empowerment Advisory Board (EAB) Purpose + Schedule	Information	Brian
4:45	Report out from One-on-Ones	Discussion	Kate Nolan, CBE
5:00	Overview: Oversight and Compliance Approaches	Information	Daniel Villao
5:15	Board Activity/Feedback: Compliance approach in CFJC project	Discussion	Brian
6:25	Wrap-up / Next Steps	Information	Brian & Daniel
6:30 pm	Adjourn Next meeting: November 5, 2015 4:30pm – 6: King County Courthouse E942 – 9 th Floor	30pm	

Materials Incl:

October 22, 2015 Issue Brief

October 8, 2015 Meeting Summary

King County Construction Contract General Terms and Conditions (Section 00700)





